
 

 

 

 

 

Government Access Television Commission 

Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, February 25, 2020  

IS CANCELLED 

 

 

Next scheduled meetings – 7:15pm in Town Hall 

Tuesday, March 24 

[no meeting in April] 

Tuesday, May 26 [after Memorial Day] 

Tuesday, June 23 

Tuesday, July 28 

Tuesday, August 25 

Tuesday, September 22 

Tuesday, October 27 

Tuesday, November 24 [before Thanksgiving] 

Tuesday, December 8 [only if needed, to approve 2021-2022 operating budget proposal] 

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 

 


